REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 9 to 16

ALBINUS
ALEXANDRE DUMAS
AMARONE
AMAZING KITTEN
ANASTASIA
ANDROMEDA SKY
ARETHA

BELLA AMOR
BERRETTINI
BOHEMIAN GRANDEUR

CARTEL

CATALYST
CONSCIOUS KEEPER
CONSTANT VARIABLE
COTTON HALL

DIAMOND AND PEARLS
DOMINANT
DRIFTWOOD PACIFIC
DURANGO

EMELDA
EMPRESS ETERNAL
EUPHORIC

FANTASTIC HIT
FOREVER

GANTON

GATLIN

GODS PLAN
GOLDEN MARINA
GOLDEN STREAK
GOLDEN STRIKE
GREAT SPIRIT

HARAN
HENRIETTA
HISTORIAN

HOPE AND GLORY

JAWAI

KATAHDIN
KIKATA
KINGS WALK

LADY BLAZER
LEBUA
LORD OF THE TURF

MARSHALL
MAYFLOWER
MUJER

MYSTIC ZLATAN

15th October,

MADRAS RACE CLUB

MADRAS RACES 2022-2023
2ND DAY, SATURDAY, 15TH OCTOBER 2022

53
94
28
19
93
47
44

23
56
49

56
21
26
58
54

59
37
27
64

920
63
70

19
52

48
26
91
70
33
52
27

38
114
103

28

57
27
41

22
31
30

29
34
25
36

2022

(52)
(95)
(30)
(19)
(92)
(48)
(46)

(24)
(44)
(49)

(46)
(21)
(27)
(56)
(54)

(59)
(38)
(28)
(65)

(92)
(62)
(56)

(20)
(39)

(48)
(26)
(93)
(57)
(33)
(52)
(27)

(8)
(38)

(102)
(103)

(27)

(57)
(28)
(41)

(23)
(29)
(30)

(18)
(35)
(26)
(36)

MYSTICAL MAGICIAN
MZILIKAZI

PACIFIC

PAPPA RICH
PENSE'E
PIRATE'S LOVE
PLATINI
PRICELESS RULER

RHIANNON
ROMUALDO
ROYAL EMINENCE
ROYAL FALCON

SABATINI

SECRET OF LOVE
SLAINTE
SOVEREIGN POWER
SPARKLEBERRY
SPICY STAR
STAR OF ROYALTY
STAR SYMBOL
STERN MAIDEN
SUCCESSION
SUPARAKIGA
SWEET FRAGRANCE
SWISS AGATTA

TRENDING PRINCESS
TUDOR
TURF BEAUTY

VALESKA

WALKING BRAVE
WELCOME CHAKKARAM
WILD FRANK
WINRAISE

WONDER BLAZE

HANDICAPPER

MADRAS RACE CLUB

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

36
96

50
44
93
47
24
93

55
30
19
36

44
27
37
27
27
52
29
58
26
56
36
55
15

42
52
39

54

50
17
42
44
39

(36)
(98)

(50)
(43)
(93)
(47)
(25)
(92)

(56)
(30)
(19)
(26)

(44)
(29)
(37)
(29)
(27)
(53)
(27)
(58)
(27)
(54)
(38)
(53)
(15)

(42)
(53)
(37)

(55)

(50)
(16)
(43)
(45)
(40)



